Department of Communication
        Science and Disorders

	
Instructor		       Office      Phone Number	Office Hours
	
	     Seung, Hye-Kyeung  (Dept. Chair) CP-425	278-7175	          T 2:30-3:30pm		
hseung@fullerton.edu
Brock, Kristofer                       CP-420-13	278-3108	          M 11:30-1:30pm
krbrock@fullerton.edu
Davis, Michael J.                      CP-420-24	278-3576	          M 2:30-4:00pm; other times available
midavis@fullerton.edu			          by text 714.404.3121 			
Kim, Minjung                            CP-420-20	278-3927              TR 11:30-12:30pm, F 12:45-1:45pm
Minjungk@fullerton.edu			          by appt only -  TR 1:20-2:40pm, F 9:00-9:40am
Kitselman, Kurt                        CP-420-2	278-3530	          W 1:00-2:00pm, F 11:00am-12:00pm
kkitselman@fullerton.edu
Saenz, Terry                              CP-420-10	278-3823              M 1:00-4:00pm, T 3:00-4:00pm
tsaenz@fullerton.edu
Tsao, Ying-Chiao                      CP-420-29	278-5307	           R 11:00-12:00pm, F 7:00-8:00am	
ytsao@fullerton.edu
Weir-Mayta, Phillip                 CP-420-14	278-7176	           M 3:00-6:00pm
pweir-mayta@fullerton.edu 
Wyatt, Toya A.                          CP-420-16	278-3825	          MW 3:00-3:30pm, 7:00-7:30pm,  TR 3:00-3:30pm
twyatt@fullerton.edu			           By appt at the listed times.     
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